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    Almira Coulee Hartline

    Warrior Baseball Schedule 2004


Date



Opponent/Place


Time
March 18 (Thur)


Warden @ ACH(1)


2:30

March 23 (Tues)


Waterville @ ACH(1)

3:30

March 26 (Fri)



ACH @ Liberty (1)


3:00

March 30 (Tue)


ACH @ Warden (1)


2:30

April 3 (Sat)



ACH @ Eastmont (1)


11:00

April 6 (Tue)



ACH @ Odessa (1)


3:30

April 10 (Sat)



Davenport @ ACH (2)

11:00

April 13 (Tues)


Reardan @ ACH (1)


3:30
April 17 (Sat)



ACH @ VC (2)


11:00

April 20 (Tue)



ACH @ W/C (1)


4:00

April 24 (Sat)



ACH @ Reardan (2)


11:00

April 27 (Tue)


VC @ ACH (1)


4:00

May 1 (Sat)



W/C @ ACH (2)


11:00

May 4 (Tue)



ACH @ Davenport (1)

4:00

May 8 (Sat)



Odessa @ ACH (2)


11:00

*Schedule subject to change*
Head Coach: Stuart Gloyn

Assistant Head Coach: Mike Correia

Manager: Bryce McKay

Statisticians: Bailee Clark & Katy Porterfield

All home games are played at Warrior Field in Hartline.

JV schedule: currently being put together with games on Mondays and Thursdays (probably).
If you have any questions, please contact Chris McKnight or Stuart Gloyn 639-2611.
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